PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
10PC JIGSAW BLADE PACK
Specification Length Cut Type Code Material Application
2x RBS922HF - WOOD & METAL
3.0mm teeth spacing, Side set teeth for fast, coarse cutting.
150mm FAST ABT111C WOOD & METAL
2x RBS922EF - METAL
2.0mm teeth spacing, Wavy set teeth for fine, curved cutting.
150mm PRECISION ABT119BO METAL
2x RBS644D - WOOD
 2.7mm teeth spacing, Tapered teeth for fine, clean cutting.
150mm COARSE ABT101B WOOD
2xRBS1531L - WOOD
1.9-2.3mm teeth spacing, Wavy set teeth for fine, straight cutting
240mm COARSE ABT118A WOOD
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
8pc Reciprocating Saw Blade Pack
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Abracs 8pc Recip Saw Blade Pack comprises of 4